2018 AIR TRANSPORTATION COMPANY TAX - PAYABLE 2019

DISTRIBUTION BY AIRPORT

Bismarck

Allegiant Air LLC

Delta Airlines, Inc.

Envoy Air, Inc

Frontier Airlines

United Airlines, Inc.
Total

Devils Lake
SkyWest Airlines, Inc.

Dickinson
United Airlines, Inc.

Fargo
Allegiant Air LLC

Envoy Air, Inc. (fmrly American)
Delta Airlines, Inc.
Federal Express Corporation
Frontier Airlines
United Airlines, Inc.

Total

Grand Forks

Allegiant Air LLC

Delta Airlines, Inc.
Total

Jamestown
SkyWest Airlines, Inc.

Minot

Allegiant Air

Delta Airlines, Inc.
Frontier Airlines
United Airlines, Inc

Williston
Delta Airlines, Inc.
United Airlines, Inc.

Taxes paid by Company

$4,865.73
$19,444.28
$6,243.49
$3,920.68

$10,598.19
$45,072.37

$9,009.26
$9,009.26

$10,347.16
$10,347.16

$7,632.74
$7,703.76
$19,756.67
$4,762.21
$0.00

$11,110.27
$50,865.65

$5,345.94

$41,220.33
$46,566.27

$10,624.50
$10,624.50

$12,630.52
$39,919.63

$0.00
$16,426.94

$68,977.09

$2,185.20

$1,722.02
$3,907.22



TOTAL ALL AIRPORTS $245,369.52



