## 2018 AIR TRANSPORTATION COMPANY TAX - PAYABLE 2019 DISTRIBUTION BY AIRPORT

	Taxes paid by Company
<u>Bismarck</u>	
Allegiant Air LLC	\$4,865.73
Delta Airlines, Inc.	\$19,444.28
Envoy Air, Inc	\$6,243.49
Frontier Airlines	\$3,920.68
United Airlines, Inc.	<u>\$10,598.19</u>
Total	\$45,072.37
Devils Lake	
SkyWest Airlines, Inc.	<u>\$9,009.26</u>
	\$9,009.26
Dickinson	
United Airlines, Inc.	<u>\$10,347.16</u>
	\$10,347.16
Fargo	<b>AT TOO</b>
Allegiant Air LLC	\$7,532.74
Envoy Air, Inc. (fmrly American)	\$7,703.76
Delta Airlines, Inc.	\$19,756.67
Federal Express Corporation Frontier Airlines	\$4,762.21
	\$0.00
United Airlines, Inc. Total	\$11,110.27
Total	\$50,865.65
Grand Forks	
Allegiant Air LLC	\$5,345.94
Delta Airlines, Inc.	\$41,220.33
Total	\$46,566.27
Jamestown	
SkyWest Airlines, Inc.	<u>\$10,624.50</u>
B. Alice and	\$10,624.50
Minot	
Allegiant Air	\$12,630.52
Delta Airlines, Inc.	\$39,919.63
Frontier Airlines	\$0.00
United Airlines, Inc	<u>\$16,426.94</u>
Willinton	\$68,977.09
Williston Delta Airlines, Inc.	<b>©0.405.00</b>
United Airlines, Inc.	\$2,185.20
orinea Arrilles, IIIC.	\$1,722.02 \$2,007.00
	\$3,907.22